
Replacement Parts For

107019 (Candle Tube- OL5407 BK)
107087 (Candle Tube- OL5407 GBZ)
107066 (Candle Tube- OL5408 BK)
107122 (Candle Tube- OL5408 GBZ)

101514 (Post Mount Sheet Metal Screw BK)
101515 (Post Mount Sheet Metal Screw GBZ)

OL5407 SM/GLASS
OL5408 SM/GLASS

OL5407 LG/GLASS
OL5408 LG/GLASS

111247 (Finial Kit - OL5407 BK)
111248 (Finial Kit - OL5407 GBZ)
111249 (Finial Kit - OL5408 BK)
111250 (Finial Kit - OL5408 GBZ)

OL5407, OL5408  10/2012

111247
111248
111249
111250
107019
107087
107066
107122
101514
101515
OL5407 SM/GLASS
OL5407 LG/GLASS
OL5408 SM/GLASS
OL5408 LG/GLASS

Description
Finial Kit - OL5407 BK
Finial Kit - OL5407 GBZ
Finial Kit - OL5408 BK
Finial Kit - OL5408 GBZ
Candle Tube- OL5407 BK
Candle Tube- OL5407 GBZ
Candle Tube- OL5408 BK
Candle Tube- OL5408 GBZ
Post Mount Metal Screw BK
Post Mount Metal Screw GBZ
Glass
Glass
Glass
Glass

Part # Qty.


